

MACC 693 of 2019

Order No.17
12.07.2023

Applicant files hazira.

No vakalatnama filed by the OP no. 2

Hence, the written statement filed by the OP no. 2 is rejected and the case is fixed for ex part hearing against the Opposite party.

To 12.10.2023 for ex parte hearing against the OP.

D/corrected by me

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Alipore.

A.D.J. 3rd Court, Alipore.