

MACC 693 of 2019

Order No. 18 dated 12.10.2023

Applicant files hazira.

OP no. 2 files a petition praying for setting aside the ex parte hearing.

Copy not served.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 05.02.2024 for hearing petition dated 12.10.2023. Copy be served in the meantime.

Addl. District Judge,

3rd Court, Alipre.

WB-00757