

MACC-693 of 2019

Order No.19

05.02.2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition dated 12.10.2023.
None moves the petition for O.P.
So, the petition dated 12.10.2023 be rejected.
To 02.05.2024 for Exparte.

D/Corrected by me.

Additional District Judge

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipor