

PRESENT – KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY(3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

MACC- 693 OF 2019

ODER NO 21

DATE 18.09.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

None appears on repeated calls.

Petitioner is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

To **07.01.2025** for filling show cause by the petitioner.

ADJ3RD

ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

(JO CODE WB 00742)